Designing and Building Quality Pressure Apparatus for 120 Years
Bulletin 6750
Parr Instrument Company
6750 Proximate Interface
6750
P a r r  I n s t r u m e n t  C o m p a n y2
w w w . p a r r i n s t . c o m
The proximate analysis of

P a r r  I n s t r u m e n t  C o m p a n y6
w w w . p a r r i n s t . c o m
Bar Code Ordering Guide
Part No. Description
A1950E4 Standard Bar Code Package: Scanner, Printer, Installation CD & Feature Key
A1958E4 Deluxe Bar Code Package: Two Scanners, Printer, Installation CD & Two Feature Keys
1952E2 Bar Code Scanner
A1955E Bar Code Printer with Power Supply and USB Cable
1394DD Bar Code Labels
6750 Proximate Interface with Barcode Scanner
6750 Ordering Guide
6750 Proximate Interface
Model No. Description
6750EA Proximate Interface, 115V/230V, 50/60Hz
6750EF Proximate Interface, 230V, 50/60Hz
Accessories Ordering Guide
Part No. Description
2202E USB Reader / Writer
2201E SD Memory Card
1965E Remote Feature Key
1758 1758 USB Printer
2203E Cable, RS-232 to USB
2183E Samba Server Feature Key
Ordering Guide
Parr Barcode Support Packages
The use of barcodes in the laboratory
has become highly accurate, rapid and
inexpensive way to identify samples. Bar
coding offers two distinct advantages
over traditional keystroke entry:
1.	 Speed - A barcode label can be
scanned in the time it takes the
operator to enter two keystrokes.
2.	 Accuracy - The error rate for typing
is one substitution error every 300
characters typed. Error rates for
bar coding are as minimal as one
substitution error in every 1 million
characters scanned.
1 - 8 0 0 - 8 7 2 - 7 7 2 0
6 7 5 0  P r o x i m a t e  I n t e r f a c e
7B u l l e t i n  6 7 5 0
Limited Warranty
Parr Instrument Company (Parr) combustion
bombs, calorimeters, reactors, pressure vessels
and associated products are designed and manufac-
tured only for use by or under the direct supervision
of trained professionals in accordance with specifica-
tions and instructions for use supplied with the prod-
ucts. For that reason, Parr sells only to professional
users or distributors to such users. Parr produces
precision equipment and associated products which
are not intended for general commercial use.
EXCLUSIVE WARRANTY
To the extent allowed by law, the express and limited
warranties herein are the sole warranties. Any implied
warranties are expressly excluded, including but not
limited to implied warranties of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose.
WARRANTY CONDITIONS:
1.	 Non-assignable.  The warranties herein extend
only to the original purchaser-user and to the
distributors to such users.  These warranties or
any action or claims based thereon are not as-
signable or transferable.
2.	 Use of product. The warranties herein are applica-
ble and enforceable only when the Parr product:
a.	 Is installed and operated in strict accordance
with the written instructions for its use
provided by Parr.
b.	 Is being used in a lawful manner.
c.	 Has not been modified by any entity other
than Parr Instrument Company.
d.	 Has been stored or maintained in accordance
with written instructions provided by Parr, or
if none were provided, has been stored and
maintained in a professionally reasonable
manner.
3.	 The user’s responsibility. Parr engineers and
sales personnel will gladly discuss available
equipment and material options with prospective